More features
The range of Solid State Relays now
available from Carlo Gavazzi offers the
widest range of options to fit your needs.
Self-protected
Also available on request with internal
self-switching protection that prevents
damage by transients and eliminates the

LE
A
F
R
A
M
E
N
G
10
02
/0
2
Selection Guide (zero switching)
Ratings 230VAC 600VAC Input
25A RAM1A23D25 RAM1A60D25
50A RAM1A23D50 RAM1A60D50 DC
75A RAM1A23D75 RAM1A60D75 control
100A RAM1A23D100 RAM1A60D100 input
125A RAM1A23D125 RAM1A60D125
25A RAM1A23A25 RAM1A60A25
50A RAM1A23A50 RAM1A60A50 AC
75A RAM1A23A75 RAM1A60A75 control
100A RAM1A23A100 RAM1A60A100 input
125A RAM1A23A125 RAM1A60A125
690 VAC option avilable on request
Austria: CARLO GAVAZZI GmbH
Ketzergasse 374, A-1230 Wien
Tel. +43 1 888 41 12, Fax +43 1 889 10 53